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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/- Group
65 Holvason Juri 2118 EST 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 5 43 2199 15 15,15 Boys U18
87 Orava Aleksander 1794 EST ½ 0 0 1 0 0 1 ½ 1 4 70 1880 15 16,65 Boys U16 
59 Lapidus Mark 1921 EST 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 5 45 1768 15 13,05 Boys U14 
84 Abozenko Georg 1801 EST ½ ½ 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 83 1608 25 -4,75 Boys U14 
34 Ladva Ottomar 1870 EST 1 ½ 1 0 1 1 1 ½ ½ 6,5 6 2046 25 61,75 Boys U12 
52 Narva Ann 1689 EST 0 ½ 0 ½ 0 1 0 1 0 3 51 1722 25 5 Girls U18
43 Narva Triin 1865 EST 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 ½ 4,5 38 1871 15 0,3 Girls U16
9 Narva Mai 1526 EST 1 1 1 0 1 ½ 1 0 0 5,5 12 1385 0 0 Girls U10

Player overview for est
Results of the last round for est

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 13 65 Holvason Juri EST 2118 5 0 - 1 5 FM Anton Teodor ROU 2379 21
9 43 87 Orava Aleksander EST 1794 3 1 - 0 3 Anaya Lopez Gonzalo Javier ESP 1871 76
9 11 59 Lapidus Mark EST 1921 5 0 - 1 5 Sanchez Ibern Marc ESP 2289 7
9 49 84 Abozenko Georg EST 1801 3 1 - 0 3 Novotny Adam SVK 0 114
9 3 34 Ladva Ottomar EST 1870 6 ½ - ½ 6 Boruchovsky Avital ISR 2084 8
9 3 9 Narva Mai EST 1526 5½ 0 - 1 6 Dmochowska Agnieszka POL 1556 8
9 22 59 Uusitupa Erika FIN 1691 4 ½ - ½ 4 Narva Triin EST 1865 43
9 22 52 Narva Ann EST 1689 3 0 - 1 3 Sargsyan Shushanna ARM 1916 40
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Player details for est

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
 Holvason Juri  2118 EST Rp:2199 Pts. 5

1 15 FM Rombaldoni Axel 2425 ITA 5 w 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
2 96 Attuati Stefano 1776 ITA 3 s 1 0,88 0,12 15 1,8
3 25 FM Poetz Florian 2364 AUT 4,5 w 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85
4 95 Setala Touko 1808 FIN 4,5 s 1 0,86 0,14 15 2,1
5 35 Graf Felix 2291 GER 5,5 w 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
6 90 Dvornicen Ivan 1859 MDA 3 s 1 0,82 0,18 15 2,7
7 52 Ketzetzis Georgios 2222 GRE 3,5 w 1 0,36 0,64 15 9,6
8 39 Bebel Arkadiusz 2276 POL 4 s 1 0,29 0,71 15 10,65
9 21 FM Anton Teodor 2379 ROU 6 w 0 0,18 -0,18 15 -2,7

 Orava Aleksander  1794 EST Rp:1880 Pts. 4
1 37 Rabatin Jakub 2175 CZE 4 w ½ 0,09 0,41 15 6,15
2 45 Fiducioso Marco 2122 ITA 5 s 0 0,13 -0,13 15 -1,95
3 52 Jacko  Vladimir 2079 SVK 4,5 w 0 0,16 -0,16 15 -2,4
4 77 Ralys Vincas 1868 LTU 4,5 s 1 0,4 0,6 15 9
5 55 Marguerettaz Davy 2048 ITA 5 w 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85
6 66 Martinho Filipe 1973 POR 3,5 s 0 0,27 -0,27 15 -4,05
7 101 Simongini Giacomo 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 
8 64 Schaerer Julian 1975 SUI 3 w ½ 0,26 0,24 15 3,6
9 76 Anaya Lopez Gonzalo Javier 1871 ESP 3 w 1 0,39 0,61 15 9,15

 Lapidus Mark  1921 EST Rp:1768 Pts. 5
1 120 Vitale Romualdo 0 ITA 3,5 w 1 
2 31 Hasenohr Benedict 2080 SUI 5,5 s 0 0,29 -0,29 15 -4,35
3 111 Johansson Linus 0 SWE 4,5 w 0 
4 113 Murdochy Shivan 0 SCO 3 s 1 
5 101 Dazj Andrea 0 ITA 3,5 w 1 
6 27 Nenezic Marko 2090 SRB 6 s ½ 0,28 0,22 15 3,3
7 25 Spornberger Maximilian 2111 ITA 4 w 1 0,25 0,75 15 11,25
8 20 Kadric Denis 2156 BIH 5 s ½ 0,21 0,29 15 4,35
9 7 Sanchez Ibern Marc 2289 ESP 6 w 0 0,1 -0,1 15 -1,5

 Abozenko Georg  1801 EST Rp:1608 Pts. 4
1 22 Tallo Dominguez Imar 2124 ESP 4,5 s ½ 0,13 0,37 25 9,25
2 32 Draskovic Luka 2079 MNE 5,5 w ½ 0,17 0,33 25 8,25
3 53 Boscolo Federico 1973 ITA 4,5 s 0 0,27 -0,27 25 -6,75
4 62 Pirverdiyev Aqil 1905 AZE 5 w 0 0,36 -0,36 25 -9
5 112 Landi Filippo 0 ITA 3 s 1 
6 51 Kazakos Emmanouil 1981 GRE 5 w 0 0,26 -0,26 25 -6,5
7 115 Sacco Eugenio 0 ITA 3 s 0 
8 102 Della Sala Bruno 0 ITA 3 s 1 
9 114 Novotny Adam 0 SVK 3 w 1 

 Ladva Ottomar  1870 EST Rp:2046 Pts. 6,5
1 87 Messina Salvatore 0 ITA 3 w 1 
2 5 Lamard Guillaume 2101 FRA 7,5 s ½ 0,21 0,29 25 7,25
3 46 Naoum Spyridon 1792 GRE 4,5 w 1 0,61 0,39 25 9,75
4 9 Svane Rasmus 2080 GER 6 s 0 0,23 -0,23 25 -5,75
5 63 Machan Jan 1644 CZE 4 w 1 0,79 0,21 25 5,25
6 19 Kaczmarek Aleksander 1967 POL 6 w 1 0,37 0,63 25 15,75
7 15 Vasiliev Vasiliy 1988 RUS 5,5 s 1 0,34 0,66 25 16,5
8 11 Harutyunian Tigran K 2064 ARM 6 s ½ 0,25 0,25 25 6,25
9 8 Boruchovsky Avital 2084 ISR 6,5 w ½ 0,23 0,27 25 6,75

 Narva Mai  1526 EST Rp:1385 Pts. 5,5
1 42 Khorotyan Milena 0 ARM 3 w 1 
2 46 Marczuk Anna 0 POL 5 s 1 
3 63 Ulusoy Nisan 0 TUR 5,5 w 1 
4 49 Moshou Alexia 0 GRE 6 s 0 
5 59 Scarpa Silvia 0 ITA 5 w 1 
6 53 Ostyak Diana 0 UKR 5 s ½ 
7 24 Dakhundaridze Nino 0 GEO 5,5 w 1 
8 4 Vasenina Anna 1785 RUS 8,5 s 0 0,18 -0,18 0 0
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9 8 Dmochowska Agnieszka 1556 POL 7 w 0 0,46 -0,46 0 0
 Narva Triin  1865 EST Rp:1871 Pts. 4,5

1 7 Bukhteeva Viktoria 2175 RUS 6,5 w 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
2 64 Meireles Ana 1611 POR 3 s 1 0,81 0,19 15 2,85
3 24 Schulz Anja 1987 GER 5 w 0 0,33 -0,33 15 -4,95
4 60 Gijsen Michelle 1679 BEL 3,5 s 1 0,74 0,26 15 3,9
5 27 Bogdan Ekaterina 1943 BLR 5 w 0 0,39 -0,39 15 -5,85
6 62 Yashchenko Olena 1645 UKR 2,5 s 1 0,78 0,22 15 3,3
7 31 Fur Katinka 1925 HUN 4 w 1 0,42 0,58 15 8,7
8 6 Pavlidou Ekaterini 2179 GRE 6 w 0 0,14 -0,14 15 -2,1
9 59 Uusitupa Erika 1691 FIN 4,5 s ½ 0,73 -0,23 15 -3,45

 Narva Ann  1689 EST Rp:1722 Pts. 3
1 25 Tanacs Anna 2073 HUN 5 s 0 0,09 -0,09 25 -2,25
2 37 Misovic Sanja 1943 MNE 3 w ½ 0,19 0,31 25 7,75
3 31 Manelidou Maria 2008 GRE 4 s 0 0,13 -0,13 25 -3,25
4 47 WFM Officer Amy 1823 SCO 4 w ½ 0,32 0,18 25 4,5
5 41 Kaya Emel 1909 TUR 3,5 s 0 0,22 -0,22 25 -5,5
6 - bye -   - - - 1 
7 44 Reginato Sabrina 1880 ITA 4,5 w 0 0,25 -0,25 25 -6,25
8 50 Landl Margot 1771 AUT 2,5 s 1 0,39 0,61 25 15,25
9 40 Sargsyan Shushanna 1916 ARM 4 w 0 0,21 -0,21 25 -5,25

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24961.aspx?lan=1
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